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Organization Contact  Accepted 
The Working Group Inc. Dominic Bortolussi 

dominic@theworkinggroup.ca 
 

City of Toronto, 
City Clerk's Office 

John Elvidge, Director Secretariat 
jelvidge@toronto.ca 
 

 

City of Toronto 
Policy, Planning, Finance & Administration 
Communications and Consultation 

Robert Davis, Supervisor Public Consultation 
bdavis@toronto.ca 
 

 

Tobacco Don't Own Toronto (T-DOT) 
City of Toronto 
Toronto Public Health 
 

Maria-Julia Di Corpo 
mdicorp@toronto.ca 

 

Toronto Public Library Vickery  Bowles 
Acting Director Corporate and Service Planning 
vbowles@torontopubliclibrary.ca 

 

Junction Residents Association Louis Marrone, President 
louis@baamproductions.com 
Robert Hilts, Website Coordinator 
rhilts@gmail.com 

 

 

 


